4th Quarter Meeting
November 9, 2017 ¢ 2:30 — 5:00 p.m.
State Office Building Room 500 North

DRAFT AGENDA

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission

2:30 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Introductions
Approve Today’s Agenda & Minutes from 8/31/17
The Falls Initiative — A Shared Vision for the Upper Lock

Commission Business

- Budget Report

- Regional Meetings/Elections Update

- Confirm 2018 Quarterly Meeting Dates

National MRPC

- 2017 Annual Meeting Report

- 2018 Semi-Annual Meeting — Quincy, IL — April 11 — 13
- Committee Updates

- Drive the Great River Road Month Report

Letters/Actions/Meetings
- Transportation Alternatives Funding Applications
Process and Timeline for Letters of Support
- Nov. 30 Meeting — BNSF Bridge on Great Northern Greenway

Commission Projects & Updates

- GIS/LIS Conference & MN GRR Sense of Place Presentation
- GRR Wayfinding Signage

- Plan Your Trip/Plan Your Project Interactive Maps

- Great River Road Day at the Capitol

Agency and Regional Updates
Lake Itasca to Grand Rapids
- Brainerd to Elk River
- EIk River to Hastings
- Hastings to lowa Border
- Explore MN Tourism
- Historical Society
- Natural Resources
- Transportation
- National Park Service/MISS

Other Business

Wrap Up and Adjourn

S. Johnson

S. Johnson/All

Kjersti Monson, Upper Lock Coalition

Miller
Miller
All

Attendeees
All

Committee Members

Lewis/Miller

Zoff/Miller/All

Pierson/All

Lewis/Zoff
Zoff

Zoff

All

Salminen

Samp

Pierson

Mulry

A. Johnson/Philipp
Kajer/Kelliher
Parker
Bradley/Zoff
Anfinson



