

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission 4th Quarter Meeting November 9, 2017 • 2:30 – 5:00 p.m. State Office Building Room 500 North

DRAFT AGENDA

2:30 p.m.	Introductions	S. Johnson
2:35 p.m.	Approve Today's Agenda & Minutes from 8/31/17	S. Johnson/All
2:40 p.m.	The Falls Initiative – A Shared Vision for the Upper Lock	Kjersti Monson, Upper Lock Coalition
3:00 p.m.	Commission Business - Budget Report - Regional Meetings/Elections Update - Confirm 2018 Quarterly Meeting Dates	Miller Miller All
3:15 p.m.	National MRPC - 2017 Annual Meeting Report - 2018 Semi-Annual Meeting – Quincy, IL – April 11 – 13 - Committee Updates - Drive the Great River Road Month Report	Attendeees All Committee Members Lewis/Miller
3:35 p.m.	 Letters/Actions/Meetings Transportation Alternatives Funding Applications Process and Timeline for Letters of Support Nov. 30 Meeting – BNSF Bridge on Great Northern Greenway 	Zoff/Miller/All Pierson/All
3:50 p.m.	Commission Projects & Updates - GIS/LIS Conference & MN GRR Sense of Place Presentation - GRR Wayfinding Signage - Plan Your Trip/Plan Your Project Interactive Maps - Great River Road Day at the Capitol	Lewis/Zoff Zoff Zoff All
4:20 p.m.	Agency and Regional Updates - Lake Itasca to Grand Rapids - Brainerd to Elk River - Elk River to Hastings - Hastings to Iowa Border - Explore MN Tourism - Historical Society - Natural Resources - Transportation - National Park Service/MISS	Salminen Samp Pierson Mulry A. Johnson/Philipp Kajer/Kelliher Parker Bradley/Zoff Anfinson

4:55 p.m. Other Business

5:00 p.m. Wrap Up and Adjourn